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Ergebnisliste

3. Ländervergleich 2018

Frauen Mannschaften 
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Platz Landesverband V A F G

1. Hessen 1904 943 21 2847

2. Baden 1832 988 11 2820

3. Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1874 863 13 2737

4. Thüringen 1762 899 25 2661

3. Ländervergleich 2018

am 07. Oktober 2018
in Nußloch

Frauen Mannschaften

Wertung  3.  Ländervergleich Frauen 2018



1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

156/98/0/254 145/90/0/235 301 188 0 489
171/44/6/215 155/81/2/236 326 125 8 451
149/97/2/246 151/71/1/222 300 168 3 468
153/62/5/215 158/72/1/230 311 134 6 445

Sonja LEHR 154/72/1/226 162/71/3/233 316 143 4 459
171/98/0/269 179/87/0/266 350 185 0 535

Platz: 1 954/471/14/1425 950/472/7/1422 1904 943 21 2847

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

147/86/0/233 152/72/1/224 299 158 1 457
149/98/0/247 145/81/0/226 294 179 0 473
161/81/1/242 150/81/1/231 311 162 2 473
145/60/3/205 162/86/1/248 307 146 4 453

Marina SCHRÄNKLER 147/88/0/235 154/81/3/235 301 169 3 470
163/70/1/233 157/104/0/261 320 174 1 494

Platz: 2 912/483/5/1395 920/505/6/1425 1832 988 11 2820

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

168/77/2/245 159/69/2/228 327 146 4 473
150/96/0/246 165/63/0/228 315 159 0 474
162/72/1/234 142/77/1/219 304 149 2 453
148/54/2/202 149/70/1/219 297 124 3 421

Tina WAGNER 150/63/1/213 152/71/3/223 302 134 4 436
167/70/0/237 162/81/0/243 329 151 0 480

Platz: 3 945/432/6/1377 929/431/7/1360 1874 863 13 2737

1. Durchgang 2. Durchgang Volle Abr. F Gesamt

151/53/3/204 136/75/2/211 287 128 5 415
130/61/2/191 143/95/2/238 273 156 4 429
155/72/0/227 140/99/1/239 295 171 1 466
153/71/2/224 160/54/3/214 313 125 5 438

Heike BEIERSDÖRFER 137/81/4/218 160/89/2/249 297 170 6 467
153/70/2/223 144/79/2/223 297 149 4 446

Platz: 4 879/408/13/1287 883/491/12/1374 1762 899 25 2661
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Nina FRAAS

Moni FICHTMÜLLER

Franziska WEIL

Dana KLONNER

Stefanie GEBHARD

Michaela HOUBEN

Manuela BÄCKER

Hessen

Silke BAUMANN

Rheinhessen-Pfalz

Landesverband Thüringen

Name
Landesverband

Tanja HASSENZAHL

Simone ADAM

Saskia STEINMANN

Landesverband
Name
Julia HOCK

Natalie HAFEN

Landesverband
Name
Laura EMMERICH

Frauen Mannschaften

in Nußloch

Baden

Manuela SVEIGER

Alexandra WERCHNER

Annette JURETZEK

Name

Julia HAGER

Juliane WIETFELD

Lisa ERLES



Platz Vorname NAME Landesverband V A F G

1. Silke BAUMANN Hessen 350 185 0 535

2. Alexandra WERCHNER Baden 320 174 1 494

3. Julia HOCK Hessen 301 188 0 489
4. Manuela BÄCKER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 329 151 0 480
5. Dana KLONNER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 315 159 0 474
6. Natalie HAFEN Baden 294 179 0 473
7. Annette JURETZEK Baden 311 162 2 473
8. Franziska WEIL Rheinhessen-Pfalz 327 146 4 473
9. Marina SCHRÄNKLER Baden 301 169 3 470

10. Simone ADAM Hessen 300 168 3 468
11. Heike BEIERSDÖRFER Thüringen 297 170 6 467
12. Juliane WIETFELD Thüringen 295 171 1 466
13. Sonja LEHR Hessen 316 143 4 459
14. Laura EMMERICH Baden 299 158 1 457
15. Stefanie GEBHARD Rheinhessen-Pfalz 304 149 2 453
16. Manuela SVEIGER Baden 307 146 4 453
17. Tanja HASSENZAHL Hessen 326 125 8 451
18. Julia HAGER Thüringen 297 149 4 446
19. Nina FRAAS Hessen 311 134 6 445
20. Moni FICHTMÜLLER Thüringen 313 125 5 438
21. Tina WAGNER Rheinhessen-Pfalz 302 134 4 436
22. Lisa ERLES Thüringen 273 156 4 429
23. Michaela HOUBEN Rheinhessen-Pfalz 297 124 3 421
24. Saskia STEINMANN Thüringen 287 128 5 415
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